TRADE ENQUIRIES RECEIVED DURING APEDA’S PARTICIPATION IN
FRUIT LOGISTICA, BERLIN
DURING 9™ -11™" FEBRUARY, 2011

SI. | Company Name Contact Person/ Tel No./E-mail Product interested
No.
1. M/s. Technology Mr. Muhammad Zubair Fruit & Vegetables
International, Marketing Director
Pakistan Tel : 0300-8466892
Email: muhammadzubair13@gmail.com
2. | M/s. Progressive Maj ( R) Tariq Khan Fruit & Vegetables
Mango growers Marketing Executive
(group) Pakistan Tel : +92-61-6222735, +92-302-8632863
Fax: +92-61-4575055
Email: ismailzait@gmail.com
3. M/s. Hebei Mr. Ren Ren Fresh Fruits
Everhero General Manager
International Tel :86-311-87757121/87701010
Trading Co. Ltd., Fax : 86-311-87701015
China Email : renren627@yahoo.com.cn
4. M/s. Rabya Trading | Mr. Emile Wansa Fresh Fruits
& Agriculture Co. General Manager
Ltd., Saudi Arabia Tel : 6613013
Mob : 0505617345
Fax :2 6634497
Email : nurseries@rabya.com.sa
5. M/s. Carden & Leon | Mr. Massimo Cardente Onion
Corp. Italy President
Mob : 328.2623971
E-mail cardenleon@virgilio.it
6. | M/s. Tropic Tula M. Ditskov Andrey Grapes
Ltd., Russia Purchase, Logistics
Tel: +7 487239 0925
Fax:+7 4872390926
E-mail : tropic.ditskov@gmail.com
7. M/s. Forward, Mr. Vera Tsilina Potatoes
Russia Import Manager

Tel / Fax: +7(8617) 607-003, 607-004
Fax: +7(918) 062-68-10
Email : market@forward-nvrsk.com




M/s. Vegetable
producers &
Exporters Assoc. of
Ghana

Mr. Joseph Tontoh

President

Tel : +233-21-777220

Fax : +233-21-777171

Mob : +233-244-382227

Email ; vepeag@yahoo.com
ghanaexporter.org/vepeag

Vegetable Seeds

M/s. SOLI Ltd.,
Israel

Mr. Isaac Liebreich

General Director

Tel : 972-8-8581286

Fax:9728-8585322

Mob : 072-54-4330474

Email : soli@soli-ltd.com
isaac@soli-ltd.com

Breeder of
Vegetable Seeds

10.

M/s. Bilje Merkant

Mr. Dalibor Kovacevic

Komercijalni direcktor

Tel : ++385(0) 31/22 6654

Fax: ++385(0) 31/22/66 66

Email: dalibor.kovacevic@biljemerkant.hr

Beans, Rice,
Coconut

1.

M/s. Golden Fruits,
Ukrain

Mr. Gryga lurii

Director

Tel: +38 03133 24337

Fax: +38 03133 24337
Mob : +38 050 5712356
Email: yriy-griga@ukr.net

Pomegranate

12.

M/s. Winfield Farms
Ltd., Ghana

Mr. Ransford Noble Attatsi
Managing Director
Mob : +233 (0) 244-296895
+233 (0) 276 208873
E-mail : winnapple @yahoo.c om
winfieldf84@gmail.com

Fruits and
Vegetables

13.

M/s. Huaguang

Food Imp. & Exp Co.

Ltd., China

Mr. Sophie

Sales Manager

Tel : 0086-537-3621501

Fax: 0086-537-3291885

Mob: 0086-13678677186
E-mail : sophie@garliccn.com

Apple & Pear

14.

M/s. S.C Abbara
Trading Co. S.R.L,
Romania

Mr. Boudy Abbara
International Trading Manager
Mob: +4 0766.188.330

Tel/Fax : +4 021352 94 42
E-mail: office@abbara.ro

Pomegranate




15. | M/s. Partner Group | Mr. Yulia Alvarado Ramos Grapes and
of Companies, Director of Purchasing Pomegranates
Russia Tel : +7 (495) 411-54-36
Mob : +7 (915)135-87-22
E-mail : partnerimport@mail.ru
yulialra@mail.ru
16. | M/s. Agro Quality, Mr. Martin Basile Garlic
The Netherlands Comercio Exterior
Tel: +54 261 4910799
Cel: (0054 9) 2615596387
E-mail: info@agroqualitysa.com.ar
17. | M/s. Zhangzhou Mr. Nancy Zeng Mangoes
Zhuangyi Sales Manager
Agriculture Tel/Fax : 86-596-6163386
Development Co. Mob: 86-13959697901
Ltd., China E-mail : nancy@top-fruit.com
18. | Triple D Farms P. Mr. Piet Dykman Grape exporter
Ltd., South Africa Tel: +27(54) 4311568 from South Africa
Fax : +27(54) 4311243
Cel: +27 827817527
E-mail: piet@dddfarms.net
19. | M/s. B.F. Frutta Mr. Tommaso Bonechi Okra, Chillies,
S.R.l,, Italy Tel : +39 055 4289840 Pomegranate
Fax: +39 055 4289849
Cell : +39 335 6250061
Email : tommaso.bonechi@gruppobonechi.it
20. | M/s. Pitto(PTY) Ltd. | Mr. Sila Louw Grape exporter
South Africa Marketing Managing from South Africa
Mob : +27 (0) 83 232 0223
Office : +27(0) 21 975 2745
Email: sila@pitto.co.za
21. | M/s. Forest fruits Mr Alexander Varchenko Potatoes
and Vegetables, Import Manager
Russia Tel: (812) 640 5154
Fax: (812) 640 5152
Cell: +7 (921) 856 68 65
E-mail : alexander.verchenko@russia.ru
22. | M/s . Agricultural Mr. Paul Mbuthia Kamau Green Chilli

Business
Development,
Makueni

Regional Coordinator

Tel/Fax : +254 44-33345/33344
Cell : 0724-415450

Email: mbuthiakp@yahoo.com




23. | M/s. Hatco Mr. Nabil Mugahed Al Quhail Mangoes and
International FZC, General Manager Pomegranate
Sharjah, UAE Tel : +971 6534 3001

Fax: +971 6534 3221
Mob:+97150 462 9426
E-mail : nabil@hatcoint.com
24. | M/s. Pan United, Mr. Hasmukh Kamdar Garlic
UK Partner
Tel: +971(0) 42213944
Fax: +971(0) 4224 7832
Email: kamdar.hr@gmail.com

25. | M/s. Langmead Mr. Peter Gimbel Lettuce, Babyleaf,
Farms Ltd., Tel: +44(0) 12343 576333 Spring (salad),
West Sussex Mob: +44(0) 7740 825274 onion & herbs
England Email : petergimbel@langmeadfarms.co.uk | (conventional &

organic)

26. | M/s. Eye-Lyn-Farm, | Mr. Bassam George Aoum Coconuts, mango,
Ghana Tel : 00233244 375131 garlic & chestnuts

00233244 211370
Email: eyelyn farms@hotmail.com

27. | Universidad Mr. Salvador Garcia Carbonell Grapes and peaches,
Politecnica De Tel : 096 387 93 33.96 387 71 40 apricots and tropical
Valencia Fax:96 3879333 fruits

Email : sgarcia@prv.upv.es






